
LOT 43 TURKEY RUN S/D.

WD 1000-2439,1029-1118, WD 1034-

STEICHEN ALDEAN/STEICHEN LINDA
484 SW PHILLIPS CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3718

03-4S-16-02739-243
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GRANTOR:
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STEICHEN ALDEAN

STEICHEN ALDEAN (EN

1335/1054 4/21/2017 WD Q I 01 169,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIDGITT BEASLEY

ALDEAN & LINDA STEI
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000046579 Solar Power Syste 60,640 02/23/2023

000043562 Roof Replacement 15,171 01/20/2022

23074 SFR 514 04/27/2005

2018HX Base Yr

484 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,038 117.8550 132.00 269,016 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1629

BAS 1,629 100 1,629 172,022

FGR 528 55 290 30,624

FOP 84 30 25 2,640

FSP 236 40 94 9,926

2,477 2,038 215,213

BAS= W31 S27 FGR= S22 E24 N22 W24$ E24 S12 E11 FOP= E14 N6
W14 S6$ N6 E14 S5 E12 N28 W13 FSP= N10 W17 S10  D6 R6  E5  R6
U6 $  D6 L6  W5  L6 U6  N10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,665.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,330

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

7,330

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


